02.09.
02.09.
02.09.
02.09.
02.09.
03.09.
03.09.
05.09.
06.09.

15.00
16.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
19.00
18.00
14.30

BC Melle

BC Avenwedde
BC Demold

BC Ludinghausen
BC Osnabrick

1. BC Paderborn
BC Miinster-Uni
BC Herford

BC Leineweber

Bayrischer Hof
Dr.Thomas-Plassmann-Weg 13, Gltersloh
Residenzhotel

Disselhook 17

Bridgeforum OS

Dorenhof

Georgskommende, Miinster

Aparthotel, Mindener StraRRe 1

AWO Olderdissen, Bielefeld

Anje Brinker

Thorsten Roth

Bernd Korfer
Monika Sandkiihler
Michael Bocker
Helga Hagenberg
Barbara von Kleist
Witold Gruszecki
Uschi Reetz

anje.brinker@gmx.de
thorsten.roth@web.de
familie.koerfer@web.de

monikasandkuehler@googlemail.com

michaboecker@gmx.de

h.hagenberg@freenet.de

bvk@muenster.de

gruszecki@web.de

uschi.reetz@t-online.de




